1108
1109
111
112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1717
1719

jugador
ANGEL REMIGIO HERNANDEZ GARCIA

ANTONIO MARGARITO RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

BENITO CUEVAS BARRIGUETE
EDILBERTO PEREZ CLEMENTE
JORGE MARCOS FLORES
FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO
JORGE PORTILLA VARELA

JOSE FERNANDO RAUL GARCIA CASAS
JOSE RAFAEL CONDE DELGADO
JUAN EDUARDO LEZAMA BONILLA
MARCOS MELCHOR CUMPLIDO
NESTOR LUIS HUERTA RAMOS
OSWALDO CALDERON HERNANDEZ
PONCIANO RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO
RAFAEL ROMERO ATLAHUA

RAMON MORALES MORALES
SIMON MARIO LOBATO PENA

RAUL MORALES FERNANDEZ
RODOLFO VELAZQUEZ GIL

CELINO MENDOZA GARCIA
ANTELMO DAVID BARROSO HERNANDEZ
JOSE LUIS HUERTA MATIAS
ROBERTO FRANCO SANCHEZ

MASTER ORO

ATLANTE FC
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suma
de
partidos

5
14
0
16
0
17
13
18
10
13
5
18
15
8
8
13
6
6
13
16
1
7
9



